
UUMISM CHIEF MINISTER’S CUP (STROKEPLAY)

Format Handicapping

Tournament Result (INDIVIDUAL)

Hcp Adjust Team Play

2 / 2Round:

Date: 31/8/2023

Team Hcp Tie Break Division

N/AGROSS PRESLOPE100% - USGA NO

#Hole

18

Pos ID Player Name
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Total
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14 - GHAFAR NINE/GOVERNOR NINE 5 3 4 4 4 4 4 3 5 4 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 4Par

8 18 4 2 6 14 12 16 10 15 17 5 9 3 1 13 11 7Index

7236 36

Men Tee Box: Blue   Ladies Tee Box: Red

M 0 0 14 5 4 4 4 4 4 5 3 6 39 395 3 4 4 5 5 4 4 51 35 SYED NOR ISMAIL SHA BIN SYED H 78 149 +5

  1: 71  2: 78

M 0 0 14 4 3 4 5 5 3 4 4 6 38 374 3 4 5 4 5 5 3 42 34 HARIZ HEZRI 75 153 +9

  1: 78  2: 75

3 M 0 0 14 6 3 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 38 384 4 5 5 4 5 5 3 3

4

26 WAN HASNUL DANIEL 76 155 +11

  1: 79  2: 76

M 0 0 14 5 3 6 4 4 4 5 3 5 39 434 3 4 6 5 6 5 5 55 28 NATHAN WONG TSEN JAC 82 157 +13

  1: 75  2: 82

M 0 0 14 6 3 5 5 5 4 4 4 7 43 403 3 4 5 5 5 6 4 56 7 MUHAMMAD IZZUL IRFAN BIN MD ZA 83 157 +13

  1: 74  2: 83

M 0 0 14 5 5 5 4 4 4 3 3 6 39 395 3 3 3 4 5 5 3 87 1 DECLAN OOI EAN YUI 78 159 +15

  1: 81  2: 78

M 0 0 14 5 4 5 4 4 4 4 4 7 41 396 3 4 4 5 6 4 2 58 17 HAZEEM YUSOFF 80 159 +15

  1: 79  2: 80

M 0 0 14 5 4 4 4 4 5 4 3 5 38 394 2 5 4 5 5 6 3 59 37 PARK GUNDO 77 161 +17

  1: 84  2: 77

M 0 0 14 5 3 4 5 5 4 5 3 5 39 393 3 4 4 5 6 6 3 510 19 MUHAMMAD ADLAN BIN MOHAMAD

NIZ

78 161 +17

  1: 83  2: 78

M 0 0 14 4 3 5 5 5 4 4 3 5 38 434 3 7 5 4 5 6 4 511 25 MANDISH SINGH 81 161 +17

  1: 80  2: 81

M 0 0 14 5 4 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 39 414 3 4 4 4 9 5 4 412 12 MOHAMAD AFIFF HADIEF BIN DATO 80 162 +18

  1: 82  2: 80

M 0 0 14 5 3 5 5 5 7 4 3 5 42 424 3 4 5 5 5 5 6 513 13 CONNOR AXEL LIEW KAI 84 164 +20

  1: 80  2: 84

M 0 0 14 8 3 7 4 4 3 4 3 5 41 433 4 4 5 7 6 6 3 514 11 JAEHOON CHEONG 84 164 +20

  1: 80  2: 84

M 0 0 14 7 4 8 4 4 6 5 3 5 46 394 3 4 5 5 5 6 3 415 4 YE CHENG 85 169 +25

  1: 84  2: 85

M 0 0 14 5 4 5 5 5 5 4 4 4 41 465 3 4 5 5 10 7 3 416 3 HAU SHENG YI 87 170 +26

  1: 83  2: 87

M 0 0 14 6 2 3 5 9 5 5 3 7 45 444 4 5 6 5 7 5 3 517 14 ANIS DYLAN SINNO 89 170 +26

  1: 81  2: 89

M 0 0 14 6 4 6 4 5 5 5 5 4 44 404 4 4 4 5 6 5 4 418 8 HU WEI XIANG 84 172 +28

  1: 88  2: 84

M 0 0 14 6 3 4 4 4 5 5 3 7 41 455 3 4 5 6 6 7 3 619 20 IQMAL HAKIMI BIN FADZLI 86 172 +28

  1: 86  2: 86

M 0 0 14 6 4 5 6 6 4 4 3 5 43 434 3 6 4 5 5 6 5 520 10 MOHAMAD NABIL BANIN 86 173 +29

  1: 87  2: 86

M 0 0 14 4 4 4 3 6 5 5 3 5 39 466 3 5 5 5 5 7 4 621 9 MICHAEL CHIA SOON YANG 85 176 +32

  1: 91  2: 85

M 0 0 14 6 3 4 6 6 8 7 4 5 49 434 3 4 4 5 5 11 3 422 21 HWANG JUNYEONG 92 176 +32

  1: 84  2: 92

M 0 0 14 5 4 6 6 5 7 4 5 6 48 414 1 4 6 4 5 7 4 623 5 MUHAMMAD ZAKI BIN ZAINAL 89 178 +34

  1: 89  2: 89

31/8/2023   3:21:37 PM Page: 1/2Ayer Keroh Country Club Melaka

Result Computation By: KristalBall - Ayer Keroh GCC (Full Rental Version)    Last Computed: 31/8/2023

3:21:31 PM

M 018 FELIX GAN 0 14 4 3 5 3 5 6 4 4 5 39 5 3 5 4 4 4 5 3 4 37 76 155 +11

  1: 79  2: 76
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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18

M 0 0 14 5 4 5 7 5 4 4 3 6 43 454 4 6 6 4 6 5 5 524 23 ADAM ISKANDAR 88 180 +36

  1: 92  2: 88

M 0 0 14 5 3 7 5 5 4 5 3 5 42 495 4 4 6 6 6 5 5 825 24 CIDHATH YOGESWARAN 91 185 +41

  1: 94  2: 91

M 0 0 14 8 5 5 6 5 6 6 4 6 51 478 3 6 5 5 6 6 3 526 2 MUHAMAD FAIZ AMIRUL BIN MUHD F 98 197 +53

  1: 99  2: 98

M 0 0 14 10 6 5 4 5 5 5 3 5 48 567 4 6 6 9 8 6 4 627 22 BRYAN YOW CHONG YOU 104 198 +54

  1: 94  2: 104

Total Player: 27 Average Tour Hcp: 0.00
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